
49. ERNTESCHIESSEN
13.09. - 12.10.2019

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

EINHEITSKLASSE LIEGEND MIT RIEMEN

Platz SNr
Name

Verein
PNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 98 Mair, Franz 13706 299 298 597

2. 99 Mair, Tobias 13707 296 296 592

3. 93 Molnar, Tibor 13701 294 293 587

4. 104 Kerschbaumer, Rudolf 13712 293 292 585

5. 57 Vidoni, Manlio 13665 291 290 581

6. 5 Calamina, Bruno 13612 290 281 571

7. 110 Rainer, Hermann 13718 294 294
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49. ERNTESCHIESSEN
13.09. - 12.10.2019

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

EINHEITSKLASSE LIEGEND

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 102 Unterholzner, Martin 13710 101.4 98.9 98.9 299.2

2. 101 Leitner, Franz 13709 99.3 97.5 96.5 293.3

3. 123 Lindner, Christine 13732 96.1 96.0 95.9 288.0

4. 1 Hauser, Andreas 13608 91.4 89.8 89.2 270.4

5. 117 Jilka, Anton 13726 90.7 90.1 86.1 266.9

6. 88 Schwingshackl , Andreas 13696 92.5 87.2 81.7 261.4

7. 52 Liensberger, Stefan 13660 83.2 81.1 80.6 244.9

8. 91 Egger, Erich 13699 76.8 75.7 71.7 224.2

9. 95 Stamm, Ludwig 13703 77.1 67.5 66.1 210.7

10. 82 Seiwald, Reinhold 13690 78.2 68.1 63.0 209.3

11. 62 Huber, Kuno 13670 72.9 54.5 54.4 181.8

12. 105 Scheiber, Martin 13713 63.7 62.1 43.8 169.6

13. 15 Wolfsgruber, Alexander 13623 51.4 43.4 39.7 134.5
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49. ERNTESCHIESSEN
13.09. - 12.10.2019

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

ERNTESCHEIBE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 123 Lindner, Christine 13732 32.55

2. 79 Spizzo, Luigi 13687 87.65

3. 109 Fleissner, Johann 13717 94.87

4. 63 Pettinger, Andrea 13671 99.74

5. 73 Morandell, Andreas 13681 100.12

6. 68 Oberlechner, Oswald 13676 101.53

7. 55 Pfitscher, Franz 13663 103.75

8. 17 Fiegl, Josef 13625 115.25

9. 77 Walpoth, Umberto 13685 119.21

10. 84 Nevihosteny, Gerhard 13692 123.79

11. 75 Zardini, Renato 13683 127.27

12. 60 Valentin, David 13668 130.92

13. 116 Wimmer, Andreas 13725 132.54

14. 76 Fioritto, Flaminio 13684 136.24

15. 61 Sora, Pasquale 13669 139.05

16. 4 Kammerer, Franz 13611 147.59

17. 86 Camillozzi, Alfons 13694 160.03

18. 3 Eder, Hans 13610 183.35

19. 110 Rainer, Hermann 13718 185.06

20. 13 Huber, Günther 13621 187.92

21. 74 Grohe, Karlheinz 13682 198.64

22. 64 Pettinger, Hermine 13672 199.92

23. 8 Vinante, Mariano 13615 229.70

24. 66 Pettinger, Siegfried 13674 230.51

25. 65 Irsara, Karl Albert 13673 233.41

26. 16 Wiedenhofer, Roman 13624 255.83

27. 14 Liensberger, Hermann 13622 284.00

28. 102 Unterholzner, Martin 13710 300.70

29. 122 Lindner, Gerlinde 13731 341.43

30. 19 Schuster, Sepp 13627 353.56

31. 113 Kaltenbach, Harald 13722 455.56

32. 124 Wagner, Wolfgang 13733 570.70

33. 101 Leitner, Franz 13709 935.48
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49. ERNTESCHIESSEN
13.09. - 12.10.2019

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

GEBURTSTAGSSCHEIBE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Teiler

Total
1 2

1. 123 Lindner, Christine 13732 7.21 76.23 83.44

2. 67 Fischer, Gert 13675 33.24 74.06 107.30

3. 79 Spizzo, Luigi 13687 54.12 61.35 115.47

4. 8 Vinante, Mariano 13615 56.08 75.50 131.58

5. 74 Grohe, Karlheinz 13682 61.46 73.97 135.43

6. 122 Lindner, Gerlinde 13731 31.01 114.01 145.02

7. 55 Pfitscher, Franz 13663 78.10 90.08 168.18

8. 84 Nevihosteny, Gerhard 13692 90.00 91.08 181.08

9. 12 Tschurtschenthaler, Reinhard 13619 74.94 107.00 181.94

10. 54 Ferrari, Damian 13662 88.95 101.07 190.02

11. 17 Fiegl, Josef 13625 94.42 98.48 192.90

12. 16 Wiedenhofer, Roman 13624 80.80 116.72 197.52

13. 110 Rainer, Hermann 13718 91.66 129.46 221.12

14. 4 Kammerer, Franz 13611 90.35 130.86 221.21

15. 13 Huber, Günther 13621 101.53 126.30 227.83

16. 83 Taibon, Ivo 13691 112.80 115.88 228.68

17. 73 Morandell, Andreas 13681 115.60 124.67 240.27

18. 76 Fioritto, Flaminio 13684 114.52 127.27 241.79

19. 57 Vidoni, Manlio 13665 125.99 151.60 277.59

20. 44 Ghedina, Hans 13652 154.46 171.56 326.02

21. 69 Isep, Josef 13677 128.68 206.49 335.17

22. 102 Unterholzner, Martin 13710 108.46 228.26 336.72

23. 70 Isep, Margaritha 13678 163.68 217.68 381.36

24. 118 Daverda, Walter 13727 123.10 285.84 408.94

25. 128 Passler, Markus 13737 103.73 306.63 410.36

26. 112 Hochgruber, Leonhard 13720 192.35 234.55 426.90

27. 98 Mair, Franz 13706 154.76 279.95 434.71

28. 78 Belligoi, Dino 13686 155.65 292.20 447.85

29. 109 Fleissner, Johann 13717 185.64 274.80 460.44

30. 86 Camillozzi, Alfons 13694 239.37 285.78 525.15

31. 65 Irsara, Karl Albert 13673 246.01 283.85 529.86

32. 93 Molnar, Tibor 13701 224.84 326.03 550.87

33. 71 Gander, Ernst 13679 281.23 284.60 565.83

34. 68 Oberlechner, Oswald 13676 280.49 294.10 574.59

35. 104 Kerschbaumer, Rudolf 13712 281.83 293.08 574.91

36. 53 Ferrari, Fulberto 13661 275.13 325.08 600.21

37. 63 Pettinger, Andrea 13671 234.10 410.97 645.07



38. 60 Valentin, David 13668 200.14 445.35 645.49

39. 3 Eder, Hans 13610 125.01 542.02 667.03

40. 99 Mair, Tobias 13707 235.84 456.01 691.85

41. 75 Zardini, Renato 13683 357.22 368.16 725.38

42. 115 Trojer, Hermann 13724 357.87 367.96 725.83

43. 77 Walpoth, Umberto 13685 381.13 387.55 768.68

44. 113 Kaltenbach, Harald 13722 280.89 529.93 810.82

45. 1 Hauser, Andreas 13608 354.03 482.30 836.33

46. 61 Sora, Pasquale 13669 138.85 784.80 923.65

47. 64 Pettinger, Hermine 13672 368.16 562.82 930.98

48. 80 Vitari, Rita 13688 399.38 546.45 945.83

49. 59 Kaneider, Mirko 13667 304.59 656.53 961.12

50. 66 Pettinger, Siegfried 13674 471.66 494.49 966.15

51. 97 Schacher, Helmut 13705 439.28 544.00 983.28

52. 52 Liensberger, Stefan 13660 306.08 706.61 1012.69

53. 100 Grünbacher, Elias 13708 325.00 722.40 1047.40

54. 62 Huber, Kuno 13670 238.59 1007.85 1246.44

55. 2 Fersch, Stefan 13609 389.69 888.83 1278.52

56. 15 Wolfsgruber, Alexander 13623 338.40 985.90 1324.30

57. 101 Leitner, Franz 13709 620.34 806.08 1426.42

58. 96 Tinkhauser, Horst 13704 675.84 813.10 1488.94

59. 116 Wimmer, Andreas 13725 609.54 1024.14 1633.68

60. 91 Egger, Erich 13699 632.87 1013.93 1646.80

61. 94 Rauscheder, Stefan 13702 497.05 1610.35 2107.40

62. 89 Egger, Philipp 13697 469.09 1701.32 2170.41

63. 106 Complojer, Franz 13714 833.62 1395.64 2229.26

64. 92 Egger, Josef 13700 994.83 1263.29 2258.12

65. 90 Gasser, Robert 13698 1223.70 1396.31 2620.01

66. 107 Tolpeit, Ulrich 13715 1356.20 1451.90 2808.10

67. 82 Seiwald, Reinhold 13690 1531.32 1572.58 3103.90

68. 108 Alton, Manfred 13716 698.00 2759.69 3457.69

69. 124 Wagner, Wolfgang 13733 1052.27 2817.03 3869.30

70. 58 Kaneider, Josef 13666 2867.69 2967.44 5835.13

71. 6 Mohr, Carmen 13613 2290.94 4249.58 6540.52

72. 87 Pisching, Wolfgang 13695 2654.28 3995.85 6650.13
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49. ERNTESCHIESSEN
13.09. - 12.10.2019

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

HOBBY KLASSISCH

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 54 Ferrari, Damian 13662 104.3 104.1 103.6 312.0

2. 18 Maly, Robert 13626 104.2 103.5 102.8 310.5

3. 81 Misano, Massimo 13689 103.7 103.1 103.0 309.8

4. 83 Taibon, Ivo 13691 102.2 101.8 101.8 305.8

5. 128 Passler, Markus 13737 102.9 102.5 100.2 305.6

6. 60 Valentin, David 13668 100.7 100.6 100.1 301.4

7. 115 Trojer, Hermann 13724 100.0 99.5 98.6 298.1

8. 21 Gislimberti, Walter 13629 99.6 99.1 98.5 297.2

7 Verdross, Walter 13614 100.6 99.3 97.3 297.2

10. 41 Covi, Giulio 13649 100.4 98.7 98.0 297.1

11. 59 Kaneider, Mirko 13667 99.0 99.0 98.9 296.9

12. 11 Perfler, Toni 13618 99.7 98.3 98.2 296.2

13. 111 Egger, Veronika 13719 100.2 98.0 97.6 295.8

14. 100 Grünbacher, Elias 13708 98.4 98.1 96.5 293.0

15. 40 Patton, Mariano 13648 98.2 98.0 96.5 292.7

16. 56 Schuster, Sepp 13664 100.9 96.2 95.3 292.4

17. 112 Hochgruber, Leonhard 13720 97.9 96.8 96.7 291.4

18. 103 Ploner, Albin 13711 97.2 97.0 96.7 290.9

19. 113 Kaltenbach, Harald 13722 98.2 96.4 96.2 290.8

20. 97 Schacher, Helmut 13705 96.2 93.5 90.4 280.1

21. 85 Stemmer, Sigrun 13693 94.0 92.8 92.2 279.0

22. 45 Larentis, Claudio 13653 96.6 95.0 87.0 278.6

23. 46 Villani, Sandro 13654 95.7 91.6 90.2 277.5

24. 49 Villani, Niccolo 13657 96.1 91.7 89.6 277.4

25. 2 Fersch, Stefan 13609 93.6 93.3 89.6 276.5

26. 31 Facci, Michele 13639 91.3 91.3 91.2 273.8

27. 96 Tinkhauser, Horst 13704 93.4 88.8 88.2 270.4

28. 50 Manzini, Loredana 13658 91.2 90.5 88.2 269.9

29. 38 Marcati, Sara 13646 89.0 88.8 88.5 266.3

30. 22 Folgheraiter, Carlo 13630 93.3 89.6 80.1 263.0

31. 92 Egger, Josef 13700 92.9 91.2 78.0 262.1

32. 39 Marcati, Umberto 13647 90.5 90.2 80.3 261.0

33. 34 Casciani, Massimo 13642 89.8 88.4 82.5 260.7

34. 42 Tuosto, Giulia 13650 92.3 85.2 82.6 260.1

35. 90 Gasser, Robert 13698 89.9 89.0 79.8 258.7

36. 33 Calo , Donatella 13641 89.8 83.8 83.1 256.7

37. 89 Egger, Philipp 13697 85.4 84.0 82.9 252.3



38. 24 Romani, Christina 13632 89.3 82.3 75.3 246.9

39. 43 Tuosto, Franco 13651 82.2 81.9 76.8 240.9

40. 124 Wagner, Wolfgang 13733 81.3 75.5 71.1 227.9

41. 27 Fulici, Giuliana 13635 80.4 75.2 72.2 227.8

42. 48 Esposito, Ciro 13656 78.4 72.9 72.3 223.6

43. 30 Mauro, Licio 13638 77.8 74.3 48.1 200.2

44. 106 Complojer, Franz 13714 88.6 88.6

45. 107 Tolpeit, Ulrich 13715 78.6 78.6

46. 108 Alton, Manfred 13716 78.4 78.4
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49. ERNTESCHIESSEN
13.09. - 12.10.2019

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

HOBBY SPEZIAL

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 13 Huber, Günther 13621 105.1 105.1 104.7 314.9

2. 79 Spizzo, Luigi 13687 104.9 104.8 104.8 314.5

3. 8 Vinante, Mariano 13615 104.6 104.4 104.3 313.3

4. 63 Pettinger, Andrea 13671 104.7 104.2 103.9 312.8

5. 12 Tschurtschenthaler, Reinhard 13619 103.9 103.9 103.5 311.3

6. 109 Fleissner, Johann 13717 104.2 103.4 103.2 310.8

7. 70 Isep, Margaritha 13678 103.8 102.6 102.3 308.7

80 Vitari, Rita 13688 103.1 102.9 102.7 308.7

9. 64 Pettinger, Hermine 13672 103.8 101.4 100.9 306.1

10. 53 Ferrari, Fulberto 13661 100.8 100.6 100.5 301.9

11. 118 Daverda, Walter 13727 101.5 100.3 99.5 301.3

12. 61 Sora, Pasquale 13669 99.5 99.2 98.4 297.1
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49. ERNTESCHIESSEN
13.09. - 12.10.2019

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

SCHUETZEN - SENIOREN STEHEND

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 116 Wimmer, Andreas 13725 98.7 97.9 97.8 294.4

2. 120 Lanzinger, Walter 13729 92.9 92.0 91.3 276.2

3. 94 Rauscheder, Stefan 13702 93.4 89.6 80.7 263.7

4. 84 Nevihosteny, Gerhard 13692 87.9 87.5 83.7 259.1

5. 1 Hauser, Andreas 13608 86.9 81.4 79.8 248.1

6. 127 Neumaier, Maximilian 13736 74.2 72.1 57.8 204.1
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49. ERNTESCHIESSEN
13.09. - 12.10.2019

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

VERSEHRTE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 69 Isep, Josef 13677 105.1 104.2 103.9 313.2

2. 16 Wiedenhofer, Roman 13624 103.7 103.5 103.5 310.7

3. 86 Camillozzi, Alfons 13694 103.1 102.3 102.2 307.6

4. 14 Liensberger, Hermann 13622 100.4 99.3 99.1 298.8

5. 72 Steinmayr, Benno 13680 96.6 94.4 91.6 282.6
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49. ERNTESCHIESSEN
13.09. - 12.10.2019

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

VETERANEN I

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 17 Fiegl, Josef 13625 105.4 105.3 105.2 315.9

2. 67 Fischer, Gert 13675 105.0 104.8 104.6 314.4

3. 55 Pfitscher, Franz 13663 105.0 104.5 104.1 313.6

4. 73 Morandell, Andreas 13681 104.8 103.6 103.3 311.7

5. 78 Belligoi, Dino 13686 103.8 103.6 103.4 310.8

6. 75 Zardini, Renato 13683 102.4 102.3 101.8 306.5

7. 44 Ghedina, Hans 13652 101.7 101.7 101.5 304.9

8. 65 Irsara, Karl Albert 13673 101.4 100.8 100.8 303.0

9. 23 Scola, Pancrazio 13631 100.7 100.7 99.9 301.3

10. 35 Billigoli, Adelino 13643 100.7 100.0 98.5 299.2

11. 74 Grohe, Karlheinz 13682 99.6 99.4 99.2 298.2

12. 76 Fioritto, Flaminio 13684 98.8 97.7 97.6 294.1

13. 20 Bordin , Renzo 13628 97.7 96.8 93.5 288.0

14. 28 Antonetti, Gino 13636 95.6 92.1 91.6 279.3

15. 29 Crepaz, Gerda 13637 95.4 93.0 89.2 277.6

16. 58 Kaneider, Josef 13666 94.0 90.6 89.6 274.2

17. 32 Da Col, Luciano 13640 95.1 89.4 88.8 273.3

18. 26 Ritelli, Antonio 13634 87.3 82.7 78.2 248.2

19. 36 Quinz, Valentino 13644 86.2 78.9 77.2 242.3

20. 25 Gasser, Francesco 13633 56.1 44.0 33.4 133.5

21. 3 Eder, Hans 13610 84.9 84.9

Ranklist II V1.7.1a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016 generiert am 12.10.2019 um 17:19:01



49. ERNTESCHIESSEN
13.09. - 12.10.2019

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

VETERANEN II - III

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 71 Gander, Ernst 13679 102.4 101.5 101.2 305.1

2. 77 Walpoth, Umberto 13685 102.0 101.0 100.2 303.2

3. 66 Pettinger, Siegfried 13674 101.8 101.1 99.6 302.5

4. 4 Kammerer, Franz 13611 101.7 100.4 99.7 301.8

5. 10 Mayr, Josef 13617 96.7 96.4 94.9 288.0

6. 9 Grasser, Hans 13616 95.7 95.2 94.7 285.6

7. 122 Lindner, Gerlinde 13731 90.1 88.1 84.8 263.0

8. 47 Pantalone, Romeo 13655 72.5 60.4 58.6 191.5
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49. ERNTESCHIESSEN
13.09. - 12.10.2019

ST. LORENZEN

ERGEBNISSE

ZOEGL.-JUNG-DAMEN-ALT STEHEND

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 121 Zierer, Gerhard 13730 93.6 92.2 91.7 277.5

2. 87 Pisching, Wolfgang 13695 93.8 92.3 91.3 277.4

3. 126 Zens, Christine 13735 83.3 83.2 83.1 249.6

4. 125 Neumair, Johannes 13734 83.6 78.5 77.3 239.4

5. 119 Kuhlmann, Luis 13728 74.1 64.8 59.9 198.8

6. 114 Duwe, Sebastian 13723 67.8 65.1 60.2 193.1
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